4. STARTS 25/06 14:00 (70KM) (70 KM) / M16 EST

V Num Dalibnieks

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

183

280

279

194

260

185

335

336

358

381

195

369

385

281

302

300

368

375

Henri ARJUS
Richard RUNDVA
Oliver MATIK
Ron ROONI
Matthias MOTTUS
Lukas KOLK
Arseni LAIDINEN
Artur PATRENKIN
Riinno RAADLA
Joonas JAHT

Riko TAMMEPUU
Robin LUHT
Martti MILK
Kermo TAMM
Andreas VILBASTE
Mauro Erik SAAR
Robert LEPIK

Laur TAMMIN

Apli
4

4

Laiks

1:55:32.8

1:55:32.8

1:55:34.4

1:55:34.7

1:55:34.9

1:55:40.6

1:55:44.1

1:55:49.3

1:55:49.8

1:55:56.8

1:56:29.2

1:56:57.8

1:57:10.5

1:57:28.0

1:57:29.9

1:57:41.0

1:57:44.2

1:58:24.7

+/-

+0:00.0

+0:01.6

+0:01.8

+0:02.0

+0:07.8

+0:11.3

+0:16.5

+0:17.0

+0:24.0

+0:56.4

+1:25.0

+1:37.7

+1:55.1

+1:57.0

+2:08.1

+2:11.4

+2:51.9

Parstav

CFC Spordiklubi

Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kalevi Jalgrattakool

CFC Spordiklubi

Haanja Rattaklubi

CFC Spordiklubi

Narva Sk Energia

Narva Sk Energia
Paralepa

Rein Taaramie Rattaklubi
CFC Spordiklubi

Peloton

Rein Taaramée Rattaklubi
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Kuusalu Rattaklubi
Kuusalu Rattaklubi
Peloton

Porter Racing



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Num

376

311

361

359

184

191

299

436

441

283

442

Dalibnieks

Gregor VAIN

Meelis ANIPAI

Mik MADISSON
Elar SMIRNOV

Carl Peeter DOONER
Bryan NUUMA
Ruben KAARST
Hannes AHMAN
Oskar-Martin RUDER
Peeter TSANEV

Remo SOMELAR

Apli
4

4

Laiks

1:58:25.9

1:59:32.2

1:59:32.4

2:02:29.2

2:03:32.8

2:03:33.1

2:04:36.0

2:04:44.4

2:05:48.0

2:10:18.5

DNF

+/-

+2:53.1

+3:59.3

+3:59.6

+6:56.3

+8:00.0

+8:00.3

+9:03.2

+9:11.5

+10:15.1

+14:45.7

Parstav

Porter Racing

Lduna-Eesti Rattaklubi

Pérnu Kalev Spordikool

Paralepa

CFC Spordiklubi

CFC Spordiklubi

Kuusalu Rattaklubi

Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi
Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi
Kalevi Jalgrattakool

Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi



